Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3LD2254-0TK53
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3ld2254-0tk53
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.23 kgs
AL Field N
ECCN N
Packaging Width 80,00
Unit of Measure ST
Aluminium Weight 0
Argent Weight 0
Customs Tariff Code 85365080
Copper Weight 0
EAN 4011209403246.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 5887
UPC 754554729930.0
List of Characteristics LV10.1
Product ID 3LD2254-0TK53
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.01.2003
ETIM 7 EC000216
Packaging Height 70,00
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
eClass 6 27-37-14-03
eClass 7.1 27-37-14-03
Packaging Length 115,00
eClass 8 27-37-14-03
Packaging Size MM
Product Description 3-BIEG. ROZŁĄCZNIK GŁÓWNY / AWARYJNY; MOC: 11.5kW /AC23
A; 9.5kW /AC-3; PRĄD: IU=32A/ AC-21A MONTAŻ TABLICOWY NA
OTWÓR CENTRALNY 22,5 MM Z ŻÓŁTO-CZERWONYM NAPĘDEM
OBROTOWYM Z MOŻLIWOŚCIĄ BLOKOWANIA W POZYCJI 0 NA 3
KŁÓDKI
eClass Version 9 27-37-14-03
eClass Version 9.1 27-37-14-03
Group Classification Key P360
Metals Coefficient LAO-----
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.01.2003
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
SENTRON, Switch disconnector 3LD, emergency switching-off switch, 3- pole, Iu: 32 A,
operating power / at AC-23 A 400 V: 11.5 kW, front-mounted, rotary operating mechanism,
Red / yellow, central mounting 22.5 mm of the handle